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36-DykeMarkwood

Dist Next Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 1.2 R onto Cedar Grove Rd,
SR 607

1.2 0.4 Continue straight onto
Advance Mills Rd, SR 743

1.7 3.4 R onto Dunnes Shop Rd,
SR 617

5.1 2.5 Sharp L onto Amicus Rd,
SR 633

7.6 0.1 R onto Swift Run Rd, SR
623/Amicus Rd, SR 633

7.7 1.6 L onto Beazely Rd, SR
624

9.3 0.3 L onto Celt Rd, SR 622

9.6 2.1 R onto Pea Ridge Rd, SR
624

11.7 3.9 L onto Dyke Rd, SR 810

15.6 1.9 R onto Evergreen Church
Rd, SR 615

17.5 1.7 L onto Bacon Hollow Rd,
SR 627

19.2 0.0 STORE ontheR

19.3 1.5 Ronto Dyke Rd, SR 810

20.8 5.5 Continue onto Markwood
Rd, SR 664

26.3 0.4 L onto Buck Mountain Rd,
SR 664

26.7 0.5 Sharp L onto Simmons
Gap Rd, SR 663

27.2 0.5 Slight R onto Buffalo River
Rd, SR 664

27.7 1.7 R onto Frays Mountain Rd,
SR 664

29.4 1.5 L onto Advance Mills Rd,
SR 743

30.9 3.7 L onto Advance Mills Rd,
SR 743

34.6 1.2 Continue onto Cedar
Grove Rd, SR 607

35.9 0.0 Linto parking lot

35.9 0.0 End of route

35.9 miles. +2201/-2201 feet
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